
 

DISHA INTERNATIONAL PRIMARY SCHOOL, SHIGGAON. 

ACADEMIC CALANDER FOR THE YEAR 2024 – 25. 

APRIL, 2024 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 01.04.2024 Monday School reopens for session: 2024-25 

2 06.04.2024 Saturday Special Assembly on “World Health Day” 

3 10.04.2024 Wednesday Special Assembly on “EID-UL-FITR” 

4 11.04.2024 Thursday HOLIDAY (EID-UL-FITR) 

5 13.04.2024 Saturday Special Assembly on “Ambedkar Jayanti” 

 

6 

15.04.2024 to 

20.04.2024 
Monday to 

Saturday 

 

Reading Week & Classroom Decoration Competition 

7 16.04.2024 Tuesday Special Assembly on “Ram Navami” 

8 17.04.2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY (Ram Navami) 

 

 

9 

 

 

20.04.2024 

 

 

Saturday 

Activity Day – 

1ST TO 3RD  GRAINS PASTING (RAJMA,CHANA, PISTA SHELL, ETC) 

4TH TO 6TH    PAINTING – THEME BASED 

7TH TO 9TH    DEBATE COMPETITION. 

10 20.04.2024 Saturday Special Assembly on “MAHAVEER JAYANTI” 

11 22.04.2024 Monday Special Assembly on “World Earth Day” 

 

12 

22.04.2024 to 

27.04.2024 
Monday to 

Saturday 

 

Class test of all subjects 

MAY, 2024 



 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

 

1 

01.05.2024 to 

15.06.2024 
Wednesday 

to Saturday 

 

Summer Vacation 

JUNE, 2024 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 17.06.2024 Monday HOLIDAY (EID-UL-ADHA) 

2 18.06.2024 Tuesday School Reopen after Summer Vacation 

3 21.06.2024 Friday Special Assembly on “International Yoga Day” 

4 24.06.2024 Monday Weekly Test 

 

 

5 

 

 

29.06.2024 

 

 

Saturday 

Activity Day – 

 

I TO IV  STORY TELLING (MOTHER) 

V TO IX BEST OUT OF WASTE 

JULY, 2024 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 01.07.2024 Monday Weekly Test 

2 06.07.2024 Saturday Special Assembly on “RATH YATRA” 

3 08.07.2024 Monday Weekly Test 

4 15.07.2024 Monday Weekly Test 

5 17.07.2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY “MOHARRAM” 

6 20.07.2024 Saturday  



 

   CLASS – I TO IV CLAY MODELLING (NATURE) 

CLASS – V TO IX STORY WRITING (LETTER TO MOTHER EARTH) 

 

7 

 

22.07.2024 to 

31.07.2024 

 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

 

P.T.- I : I TO V ; 

U.T.-I : VI & IX 

AUGUST, 2024 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

 

1 

07.08.2024 to 

12.08.2024 
Wednesday 

to Monday 

 

“Environmental Week” 

2 08.08.2024 Thursday Special Assembly on “Adiwasi Diwas” 

 

3 

 

07.08.2024 

 

Wednesday 

Activity Day – 

I TO IV RAKHI MAKING (TO BE SENT FOR SOLDIERS) 

V TO IX  RAKHI MAKING (TO BE SENT FOR SOLDIERS) 

4 09.08.2024 Friday HOLIDAY (Adiwasi Diwas) “World Tribal Day” 

5 10.08.2024 Saturday P.T.M. 

6 12.08.2024 Monday Weekly Test 

7 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

8 17.08.2024 Saturday Special Assembly on “Raksha Bandhan”, “World Sanskrit Day” 

9 19.08.2024 Monday HOLIDAY (Raksha Bandhan) 

10 20.08.2024 Tuesday Weekly Test 

11 24.08.2024 Saturday Special Assembly on “Krishna Janmashtami” 

12 26.08.2024 Monday HOLIDAY “Krishna Janmashtami” 



 

13 27.08.2024 Tuesday Weekly Test 

14 29.08.2024 Thursday Special Assembly on “National Sports Day” . 

SEPTEMBER, 2024 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 02.09.2024 Monday HOLIDAY “Pola Amavasya” 

2 03.09.2024 Tuesday Weekly Test 

 

3 

 

05.09.2024 

 

Thursday 
Special Assembly on “Ganesh Chaturthi” and Teachers Day 

Celebration 

4 06.09.2024 Friday HOLIDAY (“Teeja”) 

5 07.09.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY (“Ganesh Chaturthi”) 

6 09.09.2024 Monday Weekly Test 

 

7 

09.09.2024 to 

14.09.2024 
Monday to 

Saturday 

 

Hindi Pakhwada Celebration 

 

8 

 

14.09.2024 

 

Saturday 

Activity Day – 

I TO IV  QUIZ (SCIENCE) 
V TO IX QUIZ (SCIENCE) 

9 14.09.2024 Saturday Special Assembly on “ONAM” and “Hindi Diwas” 

 

10 

 

16.09.2024 

 

Monday 
Weekly Test & Special Assembly for “EID- MILAD-UL-NABI” 

Special Assembly on “EID-MILAD-UL-NABI” 

 

11 

 

17.09.2024 

 

Tuesday 

HOLIDAY (“EID-MILAD-UN-NABI”) 

Pooja of Vehicles “Vishwakarma Pooja” 

 

12 

26.09.2024 to 

8.10.2024 
Thursday to 

Tuesday 

 

Half Yearly Exam for CLASSES I TO IX 



 
    

OCTOBER, 2024 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 01.10.2024 Tuesday Special Assembly on “Gandhi Jayanti & Community service program” 

2 02.10.2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY “Gandhi Jayanti” & “PITRA MOKSH” 

3 08.10.2024 Tuesday House board decoration ( After the exam) 

4 08.10.2024 Tuesday Special Assembly on “Indian Air Force Day” 

5 08.10.2024 Tuesday Special Assembly on ” Dussehra & Navratri” 

 

5 

9.10.2024 to 

12.10.2024 
Wednesday 

to Saturday 

 

Dussehra Vacation 

 

7 

 

16.10.2024 

 

Wednesday 

Activity Day – 

I TO IV DIYA DECORATION 

V TO VIII  RANGOLI 

8 19.10.2024 Saturday P.T.M. 

 

9 

 

26.10.2024 

 

Saturday 
Special Assembly on “Deepawali” ; “National Unity Day” & “State 

Formation Day” 

 

10 

29.10.2024 to 

02.11.2024 
Tuesday to 

Saturday 

 

Deepawali Holidays 

NOVEMBER, 2024 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 11.11.2024 Monday Weekly Test 

 

2 

 

14.11.2024 

 

Thursday 
Special Assembly on “Guru Nanak Jayanti” and “Childrens Day 

Celebration” 



 

3 14.11.2023 Thursday Annual Exhibition 

4 15.11.2024 Friday HOLIDAY “Guru Nanak Jayanti” 

5 18.11.2024 Monday Weekly Test 

 

6 

18.11.2024 – 

25.11.24 
Monday – 

Monday 

 

M I TO M III EVALUATION – II 

 

7 

 

23.11.2024 

 

Saturday 

Activity Day – 

I TO IV DOODLE ART/ PAINTING 
V TO IX EXTEMPORE 

8 25.11.2024 Monday Weekly Test 

9 26.11.2024 Tuesday Special Assembly on “Constitution Day” 

10 30.11.2024 Saturday Special Assembly on “World Aids Day” 

DECEMBER, 2024 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 02.12.2024 Monday Weekly Test 

2 03.12.2024 Tuesday Feast Day 

3 04.12.2024 Wednesday Special Assembly on “Navy Day” 

4 07.12.2024 Saturday Special Assembly on “Armed Forces Flag Day” 

5 07.12.2024 Saturday PTM [ EV-II ] 

6 09.12.2024 Monday Weekly Test 

7 10.12.2024 Tuesday Special Assembly on “Human Right Day” 

8 11.12.2024 to Wednesday Pre Board-1 



 

 23.12.24 to Monday  

9 14.12.2024 Saturday Special Assembly on “National Energy Conservation Day” 

 

12 

20.12.2024 & 

21.12.2024 
Friday & 

Saturday 

 

Charity Compassion 

 

 

11 

 

 

21.12.2024 

 

 

Saturday 

Activities : 

 

I TO VII  X-MAS  DECORATIVE ITEMS  

VIII – IX DEBATE : ENERGY CONSERVATION 

13 23.12.2024 Monday Special Assembly on “Christmas” 

  Note: All Picnics & Annual Functions 

JANUARY, 2025 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 01.01.2025 Wednesday Holiday “New Year” 

2 04.01.2025 Saturday PTM [ Pre Board -I ] 

 

3 

06.01.2025 to 

11.01.2025 
Monday to 

Saturday 

 

PT-II , UT-II , Pre Board -II 

4 11.01.2025 Saturday Special Assembly on “National Youth Day” 

5 14.01.2025 Tuesday Special Assembly on “Lohri” and “Makar Sankranti” 

6 15.01.2025 Wednesday Holiday “Makar Sankranti” 

7 18.01.2025 Saturday PTM ( PT-II, UT-II , & Pre Board-II ) 

8 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration 

9 30.01.2025 Friday Martyrs’ Day 



 
    

FEBRUARY, 2025 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 14.02.2025 Friday Matru-Pitru Poojan Diwas 

 

2 

20.02.2025 to 

12.03.2025 
Thursday to 

Wednesday 

 

Final Examination 

MARCH, 2025 

S.N. Date Day Name of the Activity 

1 14.03.2025 Friday Holiday (Holi) 

2 24.03.2025 Monday Onward “Result Declaration” 

 
 

THANK YOU 


